TICOR TITLE INSURANCE 2686 Willowcreek Road Portage, IN 46368

SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT

DEBORAH A. LUNDY, being first duly sworn upon her oath, deposes and says:

- That she is the adult daughter of MARY ANN REMALEY and DONALD JACK REMALEY.
- That she knows from personal knowledge that MARY ANN REMALEY and DONALD JACK REMALEY were husband and wife at the time they acquired the real estate commonly known as 2206 Vermillion Street, Lake Station, IN, and legally described as:

Lot 3 and South half of Lot 2 in Block 3 in East Gary Real Estate Company's Third Addition to East Cary, in the City of Lake Station as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 10 page 9, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County pringless of

Further that she knows from personal knowledge that MARY ANN REMALEY and DONALD JACK REMALEY remained married until the death of MARY ANN REMALEY on October 19, 1990, in St. Mary Medical Center, Hobart, Indiana.

4. Further that she know from personal knowledge that the estate of MARY ANN REMALEY was not subject to Federal Estate Tax

FURTHER DEPONENT SAYETH NOT.

STATE OF INDIANA:

COUNTY OF LAK

Subscribed and sworn to before the undersigned Notary Public on October 3, 1996.

R. T. MOORE,

· Lake Coupty resident

My commission expires 8/3/00

SAM ORLICH UNITAUDITOR LAKE COUNTY This Instrument prepared by

ATTY ROSER T. MOORE, PC, #9289-64, 6195 Central Avenue, Portage, IN 46368 Telephone (219) 762-0402; Facsimile (219) 762-7525

000516 11 th

al No. 0135-90

INDIANA STATE BOARD OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

9e8'8 State No. 266610.00

	,											
TFPE/PRINT IN	1. DECEASED—NAME (FIRE MARY ANN	REMALEY			FEMALE 3:18P			OCTOBER 19, 1990				
PERMANENT BLACK INK	4 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 305-32-5323		58	So UNDER I YEAR Se UNDER Marshe Daye Hours		Monage OCTOBER 15, 1932		1. BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Parsign Country) GARY, INDIANA				
	So. WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERANT NO	WA ARMED FO	ACFR1	OSPITAL Directors SERVOLUDINA D D		9s PLACE OF DEATH (Check only pre OTHER						
DECEDENT	ST. MARY MEDI	\$¢						NA COUNTY OF DEATH LAKE				
	MARRIED		1. SURVIVING SPOUSE DONALD REMALEY		12a DECEDEN		NTS USUAL OCCUPATION (Ove hard of work			125. KIND OF BUSINESS/MOUSTRY HERALD NEWS GROUP		
	134 RESIDENCE—STATE INDIANA	136 COUNTY LAKE	1	CITY, TOWN, OR LO		134 STREET AND NUM 2206 VERMI						
	13a. ZIP CODE 13I. INBIDE C 13b. OH A FA	Yes WH	ZEN OF 15.	WAS DECEDENT OF	Of yes,				(Spe	7. DECEDENT'S only only highest scondary (0-12)		
PARENTS	18 PATHERS NAME (First, Midde ROBERT MUNRO	□ Vee	OT	OFF	IC			Pirot Middle, Meiden				
INFORMANT	200 INFORMANTS NAME (Type DONALD REMALE	1113	Docum	2206 VE	RMILL	ION SI	rLA	KE STATI	70m 2m 2 p ON , 4640	Codes 20s HU	SBAND	
	21a. METHOD OF DISPOSITION Disposition Denotion Disposition Disposition	Removel from	State	DATE AND PLACE OF SOME PRODUCT OF ALVARY CE	TOBER	22,		emetory, or		E. INDI		
DISPOSITION	224 BABALMERS NAME JAMES W. GHOL	STON		224 EMBALMER'S U FDO 10041	CENSE NO.			WAS DEATH REPOR	TED TO COMO			
	David	C. Ma	yer	Cal	Licensee) 1012			ADORESS ANO UC FUNERAL 3003069 CENTRAL			HAPEL , IN 46368	
		eees, injuries, or compli or heart failure (,1st onl							·		Appreximete Interval Between Onest and Death	
CAUSE OF DEATH	disease or condition resulting in death)	h	DUE TO (OR A	A CONSEQUENCE	on C	THIS C	ERTIFIES LETE COP	THE ADOVE IS	RTIFICATE (01.		
	Conditions, if any, which gave not the immediate source, stating the underlying source lost	4-	-	A CONSEQUENCE		DEATH- HEALT	I ON FILI IH DEPT.	E WITH THE L	AKE COUN			
	PART II. Other significant ecrosso	ne - Conditions contribu	and a great prince	A limited	96	7. WAS DEC PREGNAL POSTPAL LYM OF	NT OR 90 D. RTUMP		AUTOPSY ED7	AVAILABL COMPLET	TOPSY FINDINGS LE PRIOR TO ION OF CAUSE IT (Yes er no)	
- 1 <u>-</u>	(Check enly	SERTIFYING PHYSICI HEALTH OFFICER O CORONER On the b	n the basis of exam	Curpurdaya dead Ination and/or trivestiga and/or investigation to	occurred at the	union, death o	TANKE OF THE	MIND HE MANUTE	ISSIONER	euso(s) so stated.	prod	
CERTIFIER	296. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF	CEATIFIER B	Currin;	TUBLAKE	COL	1611	29c.	MEDICAL LICENSE			IED (Month Day, Year)	
	30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PI PIMPA J. T.	DISON MIND COMPIN	THE CHOOL OF D	ERRILLVIL	LE RD	., MEI		ILLE, IN	46410			
HEALTH OFFICER	II. HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE			Quel A.J.			phisonre:			22 DATE FILED (Month Coy, Year)		
	31 MANNER OF DEATH Notice Panding Investigated	. (M	TE OF INJURY	346 TIME OF INJURY	34e. 1N.	JURY AT WO	ORK?	344. DESCRIBE HOV			r Town State)	
CORONER USE ONLY	Suicide Could not Determined	be bu	ACE OF INJURY — ding. etc. (Specify)	At home, farm, street, fo	ociory, omce		J. LOUAT		out or true of 1000			
	34g. DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD	(Month. Day, Year)	34h MOTOR VE	HIGLE ACCIDENT? (Y	(es or no) II	yes. specify	driver, passen	nger, pedaserien, etc.	a	0517	7	

DEA CERT/PO I